
                                                             
 

 

 

Girls Years 1 – 6 Sports Kit 
Order Form – Henry Tilly Sports  

Tick required items 

 
Girl’s Name……………………………. 
 
Form…………….. 
 
Sky Polo Shirt 
With embroidered badge 
 

Price 
Age Range 
Chest Size 

 £10.00 
Age 3-4 

24” 

£10.00 
Age 5-6 

26” 

£10.00 
Age 7-8 

28” 

£10.00 
Age 9-10 

30” 

£10.00 
Age 

11/13 
32” 

£12.00 
X/Small 

34” 

£12.00 
Small 
36” 

 SUB 
TOTAL 

           

 
Sky Sweatshirt (optional) 
With embroidered badge 
 

Price 
Age Range 
Chest Size 

 £12.00 
Age 3-4 

24” 

£12.00 
Age 5-6 

26” 

£12.00 
Age 7-8 

28” 

£12.00 
Age 9-10 

30” 

£12.00 
Age 

11/13 
32” 

£14.00 
X/Small 

34” 

£14.00 
Small 
36” 

 SUB 
TOTAL 

           

 
Maroon Shorts 
 

Price 
Waist Size 

 £6.00 
20/22” 

£6.00 
22/24” 

£6.00 
24/26” 

£6.00 
26/28” 

£6.00 
28/30” 

£7.00 
30/32” 

  SUB 
TOTAL 

           

 
Maroon Skort – (Years 3-6) 
 

Price 
Waist Size 

 £15.00 
22” 

£15.00 
24” 

£15.00 
26” 

£15.00 
28” 

£18.00 
30” 

£18.00 
32” 

  SUB 
TOTAL 

           

 
 
Maroon Hockey Socks  
 

Price 
Foot Size 

 £5.00 
Size 12-2 

£5.00 
Size 3-6 

£6.00 
Size 7-12 

     SUB 
TOTAL 

           

 
 



 
Maroon Full-Zip Fleece Top  
With embroidered badge 
 

Price 
Age Range 
Chest Size 

 £18.00 
Age 3-4 

20” 

£18.00 
Age 4-6 

23” 

£18.00 
Age 6-8 

26” 

£18.00 
Age 8-10 

29” 

£18.00 
Age 10-12 

32” 

£20.00 
Age 12-

14 
34” 

£20.00 
X/Small 

36” 

 SUB 
TOTAL 

           

 
Navy & Maroon Tracksuit Top (Years 3-6 only) 
With embroidered badge  
 

Price 
Chest Size 
Height 

 £25.00 
24-26” 
116cm 

£25.00 
26-28” 
128cm 

£25.00 
28-30” 
140cm 

£25.00 
30-32” 
152cm 

£25.00 
32-34” 
164cm 

   SUB 
TOTAL 

   Age Range  3-4               5-7               7-9                  9-11          12-13 
 
 
Navy Tracksuit Bottom (Years 3-6 only) 
 

Price 
Waist Size 
Height 

 £17.00 
20-22” 
116cm 

£17.00 
22-24” 
128cm 

£17.00 
24-26” 
140cm 

£17.00 
26-28” 
152cm 

£17.00 
28-30” 
164cm 

£20.00 
30-32” 
176cm 

  SUB 
TOTAL 

  
      
Swimming Kit (Years 2, 3 and 4) 
 
  Swimming Hat SUB TOTAL              

Price  £5.00                        
                            

 Yellow    Blue     Red     

 
 
Black Girl’s Swimsuit  

Price 
Chest Size 

 £15.00 
22” 

£15.00 
24” 

£15.00 
26” 

£15.00 
28” 

£18.00 
30”            

£18.00 
32” 

  SUB 
TOTAL 

 
 
 
Swim Wet Bag  SUB TOTAL 
 Price                                £8.00 

             
 

 
Maroon PE Rucksack                   SUB 
With embroidered badge and embroidered name                                                                                                            TOTAL 
Price                   £18.00 
 
 
 
Child’s Name:          
Initial and Surname 
Only 
 
 
 
 

ALL CHEQUES PAYABLE TO 
HENRY TILLY LTD. 

Updated: 19
th

 April 2017 

TOTAL 

PAYABLE 


