

Girls Years 1 – 6 Sports Kit Order Form – Henry Tilly Sports

Tick required items

Girl's Name								
Form								
Sky Polo Shirt With embroidered ba	ndge							
Price Age Range Chest Size	£10.00 Age 3-4 24"	£10.00 Age 5-6 26"	£10.00 Age 7-8 28"	£10.00 Age 9-10 30"	£10.00 Age 11/13 32"	£12.00 X/Small 34"	£12.00 Small 36"	SUB TOTAL
Sky Sweatshirt (<i>optio</i> With embroidered ba								
Price Age Range Chest Size	£12.00 Age 3-4 24"	£12.00 Age 5-6 26"	£12.00 Age 7-8 28"	£12.00 Age 9-10 30"	£12.00 Age 11/13 32"	£14.00 X/Small 34"	£14.00 Small 36"	SUB TOTAL
Maroon Shorts								
Price Waist Size	£6.00 20/22"	£6.00 22/24"	£6.00 24/26"	£6.00 26/28"	£6.00 28/30"	£7.00 30/32"	I	SUB TOTAL
Maroon Skort – (Year	rs 3-6)						l	
Price Waist Size	£15.00 22"	£15.00 24"	£15.00 26"	£15.00 28"	£18.00 30"	£18.00 32"	•	SUB TOTAL
Maroon Hockey Sock	s							
Price Foot Size	£5.00 Size 12-2	£5.00 Size 3-6	£6.00 Size 7-12	Ī				SUB TOTAL

Price Age Range Chest Size	£18.00 Age 3-4 20"	£18.00 Age 4-6 23"	£18.00 Age 6-8 26"	£18.00 Age 8-10 29"	£18.00 Age 10-12 32"	£20.00 Age 12- 14 34"	£20.00 X/Small 36"	SUB TOTAL			
Navy & Maroon Tracksuit Top (Years 3-6 only) With embroidered badge											
Price	£25.00	£25.00	£25.00	£25.00	£25.00			SUB			
Chest Size	24-26"	26-28"	28-30"	30-32"	32-34"			TOTAL			
Height	116cm	128cm	140cm	152cm	164cm						
Age Range	3-4	5-7	7-9	9-11	12-13						
Navy Tracksuit Bottom (Years 3-6 only)											
Price	£17.00	£17.00	£17.00	£17.00	£17.00	£20.00		SUB			
Waist Size	20-22"	22-24"	24-26"	26-28"	28-30"	30-32"		TOTAL			
Height	116cm	128cm	140cm	152cm	164cm	176cm					
							1				
Swimming Kit (Years 2, 3 and 4)											
Swimming Hat								SUB TOTAL			
Price £5.00	Yellow	¬	Blue	\neg	Red	_					
Black Girl's Swimsuit											
Price	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00	£18.00	£18.00		SUB			
Chest Size	22"	24"	26"	28"	30"	32"		TOTAL			
[
l											
Swim Wet Bag	60.00							SUB TOTAL			
Price .	£8.00										
Maroon PE Rucksack								SUB			
With embroidered ba		mbroidered	name					TOTAL			
Price	£18.00										
[7									
Child's Name:											
Initial and Surname											
Only											
						Г					

TOTAL PAYABLE